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AB9465862_SRN_FORM_1765191305885

All fields marked in * are mandatory

Refer instruction kit for filing the form

HindiEnglish

Form language

[Pursuant to sub-section (1) of section 92 of the
Companies Act, 2013 and sub-rule (1) of rule 11 of
the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules,
2014]

Annual Return (other than OPCs and Small
Companies)

Form No. MGT-7

1765191305885

I REGISTRATION AND OTHER DETAILS

i *Corporate Identity Number (CIN) L17121MH2011PLC213451

ii  (a) *Financial year for which the annual return is being filed (From date) (DD/MM/YYYY) 01/04/2024

(b) *Financial year for which the annual return is being filed (To date) (DD/MM/YYYY) 31/03/2025

Original Revised(c) *Type of Annual filing

(d) SRN of MGT-7  filed earlier for the same financial years

iii

Particulars As on filing date As on the financial year end date

Name of the company ESCORP ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED ESCORP ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED

Registered office address 60, Khatau Building, Ground Floor,   Alkesh
Dinesh Modi Marg, Fort,NA,Mumbai,Mumbai
City,Maharashtra,India,400001

60, Khatau Building, Ground Floor,   Alkesh
Dinesh Modi Marg, Fort,NA,Mumbai,Mumbai
City,Maharashtra,India,400001

Latitude details 18.929507 18.929507

Longitude details 72.834495 72.834495

Photograph.pdf(a) *Photograph of the registered office of the Company
        showing external building and name prominently visible

AA******1A(b) *Permanent Account Number (PAN) of the company

*****pamc@gmail.com
(c) *e-mail ID of the company

02*******99(d) *Telephone number with STD code
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info@escorpamc.co.in(e) Website

13/02/2011iv *Date of Incorporation (DD/MM/YYYY)

Public companyv   (a) *Class of Company (as on the financial year end date)
            (Private company/Public Company/One Person Company)

Company limited by shares(b) *Category of the Company (as on the financial year end date)
         (Company limited by shares/Company limited by guarantee/Unlimited company)

Indian Non-Government company(c) *Sub-category of the Company (as on the financial year end date)
        (Indian Non-Government company/Union Government Company/State Government Company/
        Guarantee and association company/Subsidiary of Foreign Company)

Yes Novi *Whether company is having share capital (as on the financial year end date)

Yes Novii  (a) Whether shares listed on recognized Stock Exchange(s)

(b) Details of stock exchanges where shares are listed

S. No. Stock Exchange Name Code

1 Bombay Stock Exchange (BSE) A1 - Bombay Stock Exchange (BSE)

1viii Number of Registrar and Transfer Agent

CIN of the Registrar and
Transfer Agent

Name of the Registrar and
Transfer Agent

Registered office address of
the Registrar and Transfer
Agents

SEBI registration number
of Registrar and Transfer
Agent

U99999MH1994PTC076534 BIGSHARE SERVICES PRIVATE
LIMITED

Pinnacle Business Park, Office
no S6-2 ,6th floor,, Mahakali
Caves Road , Next to Ahura

Centre, Andheri
East,Mumbai,Mumbai,Mahar

ashtra,India,400093

INR000001385

Yes Noix * (a) Whether Annual General Meeting (AGM) held

19/09/2025(b) If yes, date of AGM (DD/MM/YYYY)

30/09/2025(c) Due date of AGM (DD/MM/YYYY)

Yes No(d) Whether any extension for AGM granted

(e) If yes, provide the Service Request Number (SRN) of the GNL-1 application form
        filed for extension
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(f) Extended due date of AGM after grant of extension (DD/MM/YYYY)

(g) Specify the reasons for not holding the same

1i *Number of business activities

II PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITIES OF THE COMPANY

S.
No.

Main Activity
group code

Description of Main
Activity group

Business Activity
Code

Description of
Business Activity

% of turnover of
the company

1 K Financial and insurance
activities 66 Other financial

activities 100

1i *No. of Companies for which information is to be given

III PARTICULARS OF HOLDING, SUBSIDIARY AND ASSOCIATE COMPANIES (INCLUDING JOINT VENTURES)

S.
No.

CIN /FCRN Other registration
number

Name of the
company

Holding/
Subsidiary/Associate/Jo
int Venture

% of
shares
held

1 L74899DL1994PLC059009
ARYAMAN
FINANCIAL

SERVICES LIMITED
Holding 52.47

i SHARE CAPITAL
     (a) Equity share capital

IV SHARE CAPITAL, DEBENTURES AND OTHER SECURITIES OF THE COMPANY

Particulars Authorised Capital Issued capital Subscribed capital Paid Up capital

Total number of equity shares 12000000.00 11116651.00 11116651.00 11116651.00

Total amount of equity
shares (in rupees) 120000000.00 111166510.00 111166510.00 111166510.00
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Number of classes 1

Class of shares

Equity

Authorised Capital Issued capital Subscribed Capital Paid Up capital

Number of equity shares 12000000 11116651 11116651 11116651

Nominal value per share (in rupees)
10 10 10 10

Total amount of equity shares (in
rupees ) 120000000.00 111166510.00 111166510 111166510

(b) Preference share capital

Particulars Authorised Capital Issued capital Subscribed capital Paid Up capital

Total number of preference
shares 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total amount of preference
shares (in rupees) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0Number of classes

Class of shares Authorised Capital Issued capital Subscribed Capital Paid Up capital

Number of preference shares

Nominal value per share (in rupees)

Total amount of preference shares (in

rupees )

(c) Unclassified share capital

Particulars Authorised Capital
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Total amount of unclassified shares
0

(d) Break-up of paid-up share capital

Particulars Number of shares Total Nominal
Amount

Total Paid-up
amount

Total
premium

Physical DEMAT Total

(i) Equity shares

At the beginning of the year 48 11116603 11116651.00 111166510 111166510

Increase during the year 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0

i Public Issues 0 0 0.00 0 0

ii Rights issue 0 0 0.00 0 0

iii Bonus issue 0 0 0.00 0 0

 iv Private Placement/ Preferential
allotment

0 0 0.00 0 0

v ESOPs 0 0 0.00 0 0

vi Sweat equity shares allotted 0 0 0.00 0 0

vii Conversion of Preference share 0 0 0.00 0 0

viii Conversion of Debentures 0 0 0.00 0 0

ix GDRs/ADRs 0 0 0.00 0 0

x Others, specify

Decrease during the year 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0

i Buy-back of shares 0 0 0.00 0 0

ii Shares forfeited 0 0 0.00 0 0

iii Reduction of share capital 0 0 0.00 0 0

iv Others, specify

0

At the end of the year 48.00 11116603.00 11116651.00 111166510.00 111166510.00

(ii) Preference shares

At the beginning of the year 0 0 0.00 0 0
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Particulars Number of shares Total Nominal
Amount

Total Paid-up
amount

Total
premium

Increase during the year 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0

i Issues of shares 0 0 0.00 0 0

ii Re-issue of forfeited shares 0 0 0.00 0 0

iii Others, specify

0

Decrease during the year 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0

i Redemption of shares 0 0 0.00 0 0

ii Shares forfeited 0 0 0.00 0 0

iii Reduction of share capital 0 0 0.00 0 0

iv Others, specify

0

At the end of the year 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

ISIN of the equity shares of the company

0ii Details of stock split/consolidation during the year (for each class of shares)

Class of shares

Before split /  Consolidation Number of shares

Face value per share

After split / consolidation Number of shares

Face value per share

iii Details of shares/Debentures Transfers since closure date of last financial year (or in the case of the first return at any time
since the incorporation of the company)

  Nil

Number of transfers
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Attachments:

1.        Details of shares/Debentures Transfers

0

iv Debentures (Outstanding as at the end of financial year)
    (a) Non-convertible debentures

*Number of classes

Classes of non-convertible debentures Number of units Nominal value
per unit

Total value
(Outstanding at the
end of the year)

Total

Classes of non-convertible debentures Outstanding as at
the beginning of
the year

Increase during
the year

Decrease
during the year

Outstanding
as at the end
of the year

Total

0*Number of classes

(b) Partly convertible debentures

Classes of partly convertible debentures Number of units Nominal value
per unit

Total value
(Outstanding at the
end of the year)

Total

Classes of partly convertible debentures Outstanding as at
the beginning of
the year

Increase during
the year

Decrease
during the year

Outstanding
as at the end
of the year

Total
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0*Number of classes

(c) Fully convertible debentures

Classes of fully convertible debentures Number of units Nominal value
per unit

Total value
(Outstanding at the
end of the year)

Total

Classes of fully convertible debentures Outstanding as at
the beginning of
the year

Increase during
the year

Decrease
during the year

Outstanding
as at the end
of the year

Total

(d) Summary of Indebtedness

Particulars Outstanding as at
the beginning of the
year

Increase during
the year

Decrease
during the year

Outstanding as at
the end of the year

Non-convertible debentures 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Partly convertible debentures 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Fully convertible debentures 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 v Securities (other than shares and debentures)

Type of
Securities

Number of
Securities

Nominal Value of
each Unit

Total Nominal
Value

Paid up Value
of each Unit

Total Paid up
Value

Total

V Turnover and net worth of the company (as defined in the Companies Act, 2013)
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183097790.84i *Turnover

ii * Net worth of the Company 497813394

VI SHARE HOLDING PATTERN

A Promoters

S.
No

Category Equity Preference

Number of shares Percentage Number of shares Percentage

1 Individual/Hindu
Undivided Family

(i) Indian 1681666 15.13 0 0.00

(ii) Non-resident
Indian (NRI) 0 0.00 0 0.00

 (iii) Foreign national
(other than NRI) 0 0.00 0 0.00

2 Government

(i) Central
Government 0 0.00 0 0.00

(ii) State Government 0 0.00 0 0.00

(iii) Government
companies 0 0.00 0 0.00

3 Insurance companies 0 0.00 0 0.00

4 Banks 0 0.00 0 0.00

5 Financial institutions 0 0.00 0 0.00

6 Foreign institutional
investors 0 0.00 0 0.00

7 Mutual funds 0 0.00 0 0.00

8 Venture capital 0 0.00 0 0.00

9 Body corporate
(not mentioned above) 5833333 52.47 0 0.00
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10 Others

Directors
Relatives

1616 0.01 0 0.00

Total 7516615.00 67.61 0.00 0

4Total number of shareholders (promoters)

B  Public/Other than promoters

S.
No

Category Equity Preference

Number of shares Percentage Number of shares Percentage

1 Individual/Hindu
Undivided Family

(i) Indian 1734073 15.60 0 0.00

(ii) Non-resident
Indian (NRI) 0 0.00 0 0.00

(iii) Foreign national
(other than NRI) 3325 0.03 0 0.00

2 Government

(i) Central
Government 0 0.00 0 0.00

(ii) State Government 0 0.00 0 0.00

(iii) Government
companies 0 0.00 0 0.00

3 Insurance companies 0 0.00 0 0.00

4 Banks 0 0.00 0 0.00

5 Financial institutions 0 0.00 0 0.00

6 Foreign institutional
investors 0 0.00 0 0.00

7 Mutual funds 0 0.00 0 0.00

8 Venture capital 0 0.00 0 0.00

9 Body corporate
(not mentioned above) 1290206 11.61 0 0.00
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10 Others

HUF
572432 5.15 0 0.00

Total 3600036.00 32.39 0.00 0

254Total number of shareholders (other than promoters)

258.00Total number of shareholders (Promoters + Public/Other than promoters)

Breakup of total number of shareholders (Promoters + Other than promoters)

Sl.No Category

   1   Individual - Female 98

   2   Individual - Male 144

   3   Individual - Transgender 0

   4  Other than individuals 16

  Total 258.00

C Details of Foreign institutional investors’ (FIIs) holding shares of the company

Name of the

FII

Address Date of Incorporation Country of
Incorporation

Number of
shares held

% of shares
held

VII NUMBER OF PROMOTERS, MEMBERS, DEBENTURE HOLDERS
[Details of Promoters, Members (other than promoters), Debenture holders]

Details At the beginning of the year At the end of the year

Promoters 4 4

Members (other than promoters) 80 254

Debenture holders 0 0

VIII DETAILS OF DIRECTORS AND KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL
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A Composition of Board of Directors

Category Number of directors at the
beginning of the year

Number of directors at the
end of the year

Percentage of shares held by
directors as at the end of
year

Executive Non-
executive

Executive Non-
executive

Executive Non-
executive

A Promoter 2 0 2 0 15.13 0

B Non-Promoter 0 3 0 3 0.00 0.00

i Non-Independent 0 0 0 0 0 0

ii Independent 0 3 0 3 0 0

C Nominee Directors
representing 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

i. Banks and  FIs 0 0 0 0 0 0

ii Investing institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0

iii Government 0 0 0 0 0 0

iv Small share holders 0 0 0 0 0 0

v Others

Total 2 3 2 3 15.13 0.00

*Number of Directors and Key managerial personnel (who is not director) as on
  the financial year end date

6

B (i) Details of directors and Key managerial personnel as on the closure of financial year

Name DIN/PAN Designation Number of equity
shares held

Date of cessation (after
closure of financial year :
If any) (DD/MM/YYYY)

SHRIPAL SHRENIK
SHAH 01628855 Whole-time director 841666

SHREYAS SHRENIK
SHAH 01835575 Director 840000

HARESH SANGHVI 00006301 Director 0

BHOOMI GIRISH SHAH IFPPS0048L Company Secretary 0

SUPRIYA AVINASH
TATKAR 03340550 Director 0

DARSHIT PRAKASH
PARIKH 03492803 Director 0
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2B (ii) *Particulars of change in director(s) and Key managerial personnel during the year

Name DIN/PAN Designation at the
beginning / during the
financial year

Date of appointment/
change in designation/
cessation
(DD/MM/YYYY)

Nature of change
(Appointment/ Change in
designation/ Cessation)

REENAL
KHANDELWAL DVAPK5780H Company Secretary 23/05/2024 Cessation

BHOOMI GIRISH
SHAH IFPPS0048L Company Secretary 23/05/2024 Appointment

IX MEETINGS OF MEMBERS/CLASS OF MEMBERS/ BOARD/COMMITTEES OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS

A MEMBERS/CLASS /REQUISITIONED/NCLT/COURT CONVENED MEETINGS

*Number of meetings held 1

Type of meeting Date of meeting
(DD/MM/YYYY)

Total Number of
Members entitled to
attend meeting

Attendance

Number of
members
attended

% of total shareholding

Annual General
Meeting 25/09/2024 94 6 69.54

B BOARD MEETINGS

5*Number of meetings held

S.No Date of meeting
(DD/MM/YYYY)

Total Number of directors
as on the date of
meeting

Attendance

Number of directors
attended

% of attendance

1 23/05/2024 5 5 100

2 26/08/2024 5 5 100

3 13/11/2024 5 5 100

4 15/01/2025 5 5 100

5 03/02/2025 5 5 100
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7Number of meetings held

C COMMITTEE MEETINGS

S.No Type of meeting Date of meeting
(DD/MM/YYYY)

Total Number of
Members as on the
date of meeting

Attendance

Number of members
attended

% of attendance

1 Audit Committee 23/05/2024 3 3 100

2 Audit Committee 26/08/2024 3 3 100

3 Audit Committee 13/11/2024 3 3 100

4
Nomination and
Remuneration

Committee
23/05/2024 3 3 100

5 Stakeholders Relation
Committee 23/05/2024 3 3 100

6
Corporate Social

Responsibility
Committee

23/05/2024 3 3 100

7
Corporate Social

Responsibility
Committee

03/02/2025 3 3 100

D ATTENDANCE OF DIRECTORS

S.
N
o

Name
of the
Director

Board Meetings Committee Meetings Whether
attended AGM
held on

Number of
Meetings
which
director
was
entitled to
attend

Number
of
Meetings
attended

% of
attenda
nce

Number of
Meetings
which
director
was entitled
to attend

Number
of
Meetings
attended

% of
attend
ance 19/09/2025

(Y/N/NA)

1 SHRIPAL SHRENIK SHAH 5 5 100 4 4 100 Yes

2 SHREYAS SHRENIK SHAH 5 5 100 7 7 100 Yes

3 HARESH SANGHVI 5 5 100 2 2 100 Yes

4 SUPRIYA AVINASH TATKAR 5 5 100 6 6 100 Yes

5 DARSHIT PRAKASH PARIKH 5 5 100 2 2 100 Yes
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X REMUNERATION OF DIRECTORS AND KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL

  Nil

0A *Number of Managing Director, Whole-time Directors and/or Manager
       whose remuneration details to be entered

S.
No.

Name Designation Gross salary Commission Stock Option/
Sweat equity

Others Total
amount

Total 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1B *Number of  CEO, CFO and Company secretary whose remuneration
      details to be entered

S.
No.

Name Designation Gross salary Commission Stock Option/
Sweat equity

Others Total
amount

1 BHOOMI GIRISH
SHAH

Company
Secretary 553000 0 0 0 553000.00

Total 553000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 553000.00

3C *Number of  other directors whose remuneration details to be entered

S.
No.

Name Designation Gross salary Commission Stock Option/
Sweat equity

Others Total
amount

1 SUPRIYA AVINASH
TATKAR Director 0 40000 40000.00

2 DARSHIT PRAKASH
PARIKH Director 0 40000 40000.00

3 HARESH SANGHVI Director 0 40000 40000.00

Total 0.00 0.00 0.00 120000.00 120000.00

XI MATTERS RELATED TO CERTIFICATION OF COMPLIANCES AND DISCLOSURES

Yes NoA *Whether the company has made compliances and disclosures in respect of applicable
       provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 during the year

B If No, give reasons/observations
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XII PENALTY AND PUNISHMENT – DETAILS THEREOF

A *DETAILS OF PENALTIES / PUNISHMENT IMPOSED ON COMPANY/
      DIRECTORS/OFFICERS

  Nil

Name of the
company/
directors/
officers

Name of the
court/ concerned
Authority

Date of Order
(DD/MM/YYYY)

Name of the Act and
section under which
penalised / punished

Details of
penalty/
punishment

Details of appeal
(if any) including
present status

B *DETAILS OF COMPOUNDING OF OFFENCES   Nil

Name of the
company/
directors/
officers

Name of the
court/ concerned
Authority

Date of Order
(DD/MM/YYYY)

Name of the Act and

section under which

offence committed

Particulars of
offence

Amount of
compounding (in
rupees)

XIII Details of Shareholder / Debenture holder

258Number of shareholder/ debenture holder

XIV Attachments

Details of Shareholder or
Debenture holder.xlsm

(a) List of share holders, debenture holders

Designated Person-SBO-Annual
Return Declaration.pdf
Movement_Register.pdf
Escorp Assest Management
Limited-MGT-8-2025.pdf

(b) Optional Attachment(s), if any
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XV COMPLIANCE OF SUB-SECTION (2) OF SECTION 92, IN CASE OF LISTED COMPANIES

In case of a listed company or a company having paid up share capital of Ten Crore rupees or more or turnover of Fifty Crore
rupees or more, details of company secretary in whole time practice certifying the annual return in Form MGT-8.

I/We certify that:

(a) The return states the facts, as they stood on the date of the closure of the financial year aforesaid correctly and adequately.
(b) Unless otherwise expressly stated to the contrary elsewhere in this return, the Company has complied with applicable
provisions of the Act during the financial year.

(c) The company has not, since the date of the closure of the last financial year with reference to which the last return was
submitted or in the case of a first return since the date of incorporation of the company, issued any invitation to the public to
subscribe for any securities of the company.
(d) Where the annual return discloses the fact that the number of members, (except in case of one person company), of the
company exceeds two hundred, the excess consists wholly of persons who under second proviso to clause (ii) of sub-section (68)
of section 2 of the Act are not to be included in reckoning the number of two hundred.

     I/ We have examined the registers, records and books and papers of ESCORP ASSET
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

 as required to be

     maintained under the Companies Act, 2013 (the Act) and the rules made thereunder for the financial year ended on

    (DD/MM/YYYY) 31/03/2025

In my/ our opinion and to the best of my information and according to the examinations carried out by me/ us and explanations
furnished to me/ us by the company, its officers and agents, I/ we certify that:
A The Annual Return states the facts as at the close of the aforesaid financial year correctly and adequately.
B During the aforesaid financial year the Company has complied with provisions of the Act & Rules made there under in respect of:
1 its status under the Act;
2 maintenance of registers/records & making entries therein within the time prescribed therefor;
3 filing of forms and returns as stated in the annual return, with the Registrar of Companies, Regional Director, Central
Government, the Tribunal , Court or other authorities within/beyond the prescribed time;
4 calling/ convening/ holding meetings of Board of Directors or its committees, if any, and the meetings of the members of the
company on due dates as stated in the annual return in respect of which meetings, proper notices were given and the proceedings
including the circular resolutions and resolutions passed by postal ballot, if any, have been properly recorded in the Minute
Book/registers maintained for the purpose and the same have been signed;
5 closure of Register of Members / Security holders, as the case may be.
6 advances/loans to its directors and/or persons or firms or companies referred in section 185 of the Act;
7 contracts/arrangements with related parties as specified in section 188 of the Act;
8 issue or allotment or transfer or transmission or buy back of securities/ redemption of preference shares or debentures/
alteration or reduction of share capital/ conversion of shares/ securities and issue of security certificates in all instances;
9 keeping in abeyance the rights to dividend, rights shares and bonus shares pending registration of transfer of shares in
compliance with the provisions of the Act
10 declaration/ payment of dividend; transfer of unpaid/ unclaimed dividend/other amounts as applicable to the Investor
Education and Protection Fund in accordance with section 125 of the Act;
11 signing of audited financial statement as per the provisions of section  134 of the Act and report of directors is as per sub -
sections (3), (4) and (5) thereof;
12 constitution/ appointment/ re-appointments/ retirement/ filling up casual vacancies/ disclosures of the Directors, Key
Managerial Personnel and the remuneration paid to them;
13 appointment/ reappointment/ filling up casual vacancies of auditors as per the provisions of section 139 of the Act;
14 approvals required to be taken from the Central Government, Tribunal, Regional Director, Registrar, Court or such other
authorities under the various provisions of the Act;
15 acceptance/ renewal/ repayment of deposits;
16 borrowings from its directors, members, public financial institutions, banks and others and creation/ modification/ satisfaction
of charges in that respect, wherever applicable;
17 loans and investments or guarantees given or providing of securities to other bodies corporate or persons falling under the
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provisions of section 186 of the Act ;
18 alteration of the provisions of the Memorandum and/ or Articles of Association of the Company;

To be digitally signed by 20715DIN1

Sudeep VartakName

01/12/2025Date (DD/MM/YYYY)

MumbaiPlace

   Fellow  Associate

Whether associate or fellow:

2*7*5Certificate of practice number

XVI Declaration under Rule 9(4) of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014

*(a) DIN/PAN/Membership number of Designated Person 73481

*(b) Name of the Designated Person BHOOMI GIRISH SHAH

Declaration

I am authorised by the Board of Directors of the Company vide resolution number* 17 dated*

(DD/MM/YYYY) 29/04/2025 to sign this form and declare that all the requirements of Companies Act, 2013

and the rules made thereunder in respect of the subject matter of this form and matters incidental thereto have been complied
with. I further declare that:
1 Whatever is stated in this form and in the attachments thereto is true, correct and complete and no information material to the
subject matter of this form has been suppressed or concealed and is as per the original records maintained by the company.
2 All the required attachments have been completely and legibly attached to this form.

01628855DIN2
*To be digitally signed by

Director
 (Director /Liquidator/ Interim Resolution Professional (IRP)/Resolution Professional (RP))

*Designation

0*6*8*5**DIN of the Director; or PAN of the Interim Resolution
Professional (IRP) or Resolution Professional (RP) or Liquidator
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*To be digitally signed by 73481DIN3

  Company secretary in practice Company Secretary

   Fellow  Associate

*Whether associate or fellow:

7*4*1Membership number

Certificate of practice number

Note: Attention is drawn to provisions of Section 448 and 449 of the Companies Act, 2013 which provide for punishment for false
statement / certificate and punishment for false evidence respectively.

For office use only:

eForm Service request number (SRN) AB9465862

08/12/2025eForm filing date (DD/MM/YYYY)

This eForm has been taken on file maintained by the Registrar of Companies through electronic mode and on the basis of
statement of correctness given by the company









 








To Date :


Sr. No DP ID CLID Beneficiary Name Balance As On Demat Remat Buy Sell Balance As On 


1 12010900 42116511 ARVIND KUMAR BANSAL (HUF) . 0 0 0 452400 0 452400
2 12083400 00023751 INVESTINO VENTURE LLP 0 0 0 103075 0 103075
3 IN301436 97020324 VIDYA PARAG PATWA 0 0 0 13333 0 13333
4 IN300693 10205368 SURABHI JYOTI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 0 0 0 9975 0 9975
5 12086100 00000432 EMRALD COMMERCIAL LIMITED 346200 0 0 9975 0 356175
6 12037600 05877234 AMIT JUGRAJ JAIN 0 0 0 6650 0 6650
7 12086100 00000694 HARSHA RAJESHBHAI JHAVERI 0 0 0 6650 0 6650
8 12041500 01812059 HARSHABEN GOHIL 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
9 12041500 02528718 HASMUKHBHAI DETROJA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325


10 12041500 01610600 HEMALIBEN SODHA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
11 12041500 01957342 HINGAREZ LILIPRA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
12 12041500 01737896 HINGRESH LILAPARA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
13 12041500 02260240 HIRABEN PRATAPBHAI LILAPARA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
14 12041500 01746271 JAYSUKH DAMAJIBHAI GOHIL 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
15 IN302164 10646581 JASH ANUPAM VASSA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
16 12041500 01623067 JATIN SHUKAL 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
17 12041500 01753327 JAYABEN MAKAWANA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
18 12041500 01625007 JAYABEN PARMAR 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
19 12041500 02224541 JAYKUMAR KAMLESHBHAI CHAVDA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
20 12041500 01699460 JITENDRA VALLBHBHAI NAKUM 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
21 12041500 01810412 JIVANBHAI GOHIL 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
22 12041500 02023962 JOSNABEN SHANKESHARIYA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
23 IN300214 17605697 JOY CHENATHU PARAMBIL POULOSE 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
24 12041500 01769749 JYOTIBEN AMARSHIBHAI DHAREVADIYA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
25 12041500 01950220 KAILASH BAHUKIYA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
26 12041500 01957245 KAJAL ATULBHAI MAKVANA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
27 12041500 01609314 KAJALBEN TUVER 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
28 12041500 01595602 KAMAL CHHAGANBHAI PARMAR 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
29 12041500 01601904 KAMLESHBHAI CHAHUHAN 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
30 12041500 01824778 KANTABEN BHIMJI VAGHELA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
31 12041500 01957435 KANTABEN RATHOD 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
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32 12041500 01610503 KAPIL JITENDRABHAI MAKVANA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
33 12041500 01753346 KARA VANIYA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
34 12041500 01824554 KARSHANBHAI SOLANKI 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
35 12041500 01601826 KIRANBEN GOSAI 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
36 12041500 01699403 KIRANBEN SOLANKI 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
37 12041500 01715439 KRISHNABEN KAMALBHAI PARAMR 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
38 12041500 01756201 LAXMIBEN MAKVANA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
39 12041500 01966982 LILABEN VAGHONA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
40 12044700 29310569 MALIK DINMOHAMMED KHOJA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
41 12081600 00402022 MALLESWARA RAO NANDA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
42 12041500 01957380 MANJUBEN CHANDULAL CHANDARESHA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
43 12041500 01674853 MANJUBEN CHHAGANBHAI GHAMECHA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
44 12041500 01969740 MANJULABEN KARSHANBHAI ASUNDRA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
45 12041500 01811186 MANOJ GOHIL 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
46 12041500 02210013 MUKATABEN SHANTIBHAI SHAMANAKA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
47 12041500 01957395 MUKESHBHAI ANTRESHA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
48 12041500 01810353 MUKESHBHAI BHATI 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
49 12041500 01969736 MUKESHBHAI DINESHBHAI VAGHONA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
50 12041500 01957264 MUKTABEN RATHOD 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
51 12041500 01609329 NARESHBHAI RATHOD 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
52 12041500 02098336 NAYANABEN RATHOD 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
53 12041500 01699967 NIKUNJ AGRAVAT 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
54 12041500 01957304 NILESH ATRESA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
55 12041500 01754432 NITA DEGAMA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
56 12041500 01715346 NITABEN RATHOD 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
57 IN300693 10201381 MORNING VINIMAY PRIVATE LIMITED 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
58 12047200 01674891 OM SHARAN GUPTA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
59 12041500 01595372 PARESH NAVINCHANDRA BHUVA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
60 12041500 01658168 PARSOTAMBHAI DABHI 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
61 12041500 01957323 PARVATIBEN PAREJIYA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
62 IN302164 10645610 PAYMENT GATEWAY SOLUTIONS PVT LTD 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
63 IN302164 10650553 PAYMENTZ FINTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
64 12041500 01946746 POOJA ASUNDRA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
65 12041500 01968580 POONAM VAGHONA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
66 12041500 01770558 PRATAPBHAI BHIMJIBHAI LILAPARA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
67 12041500 02476801 PRATAPSINH MODJI JADEJA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
68 12041500 02254754 PRIYA DEGAMA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
69 IN302164 10577519 PUJA AMULYA VASSA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
70 12041500 01957298 PUJA LILAPARA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
71 IN302164 10577551 AMOOLYA HARSHAD VASSA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
72 IN302164 10654590 AMOOLYA HARSHAD VASSA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325







73 12010400 00003198 AADYA BAGRI 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
74 12041500 01610594 AJAY RAMJIBHAI SODHA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
75 12041500 01810427 AJAYBHAI VIRAMGAMA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
76 12041500 01969761 ALPA PARAJIYA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
77 12041500 01610541 ALPA RAJESHBHAI PARMAR 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
78 12041500 01957376 ALPESH SARVAIYA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
79 12081600 00697219 ANAND RAJESHBHAI PATEL 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
80 12041500 02475485 ANANDBA JADEJA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
81 12041500 01715502 ANIL DEGAMA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
82 12035000 01624197 ANJANA PANCHOLI 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
83 12041500 01969774 ANJUBEN DASLANIYA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
84 12010400 00035395 ANKITA UTTAM BAGRI 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
85 12041500 01969702 ANSUYABEN ASHOKBHAI PIPARIYA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
86 IN302164 10577625 ANUPAM HARSHAD VASSA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
87 IN302164 10646573 ANUSHNA ANUPAM VASSA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
88 12086100 00000413 ARC FINANCE LIMITED 26666 0 0 3325 0 29991
89 12033300 01079919 ASHA MADAN 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
90 12041500 01715365 ASHA NARESHBHAI PARMAR 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
91 12041500 01673995 ASHOK MAKVANA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
92 12041500 01962006 ASHOKBHAI PIPARIYA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
93 12041500 02240120 ASHWIN MANSUKHLAL CHAUHAN 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
94 12041500 01947108 ATUL MAKVANA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
95 12041500 01712541 BAKULBHAI RAMJIBHAI SODHA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
96 IN300693 10204525 BALAJI FOREX (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
97 12041500 01609352 BHAGVANJIBHAI PARMAR 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
98 12041500 01712081 BHANUBEN KANJIBHAI LILAPARA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
99 12041500 02038320 BHANUBEN SAVASDIA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325


100 12041500 01966931 BHANUBEN VAGHONA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
101 12041500 02054361 BHANUBEN VAGHONA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
102 12041500 02060876 BHANUBEN VAGHONA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
103 12010400 00012065 BHARAT BAGRI HUF 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
104 12010400 00045418 BHARAT CHANDRATAN BAGRI 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
105 12041500 01961984 BHARATBHAI DHARAMSHIBHAI KHATAVRA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
106 12041500 01933990 BHARATBHAI LILAPARA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
107 12041500 01678064 BHARATBHAI MAKVANA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
108 12041500 01824569 BHARATIBEN ZINZUVADIYA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
109 12041500 01940229 BHAVESH LILAPARA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
110 12041500 01615628 FIROZABAI LODI 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
111 12041500 01628105 FIROZKHAN ANVARKHAN LODI 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
112 12041500 01709412 GIRDHAR NAKUM 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
113 IN300214 27250777 GIRISH LUTHRA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325







114 12041500 01701559 HAKABHAI GHAREVADIYA GHAREVADIYA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
115 12041500 01969696 HANSABEN DILIPBHAI SARAVEYA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
116 12041500 01732807 HANSABEN MAKWANA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
117 12052700 00077631 HARSH RUNGTA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
118 12081600 01336196 DEEPAK KUMAR AGARWALA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
119 12041500 02291351 DENISHBHAI SISODIYA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
120 12041500 01713013 DEVIBEN DEGAMA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
121 12041500 01694973 DEVSANG VIJAYBHAI GOHIL 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
122 12041500 01615706 DHARMISHTHA HARISHBHAI PARMAR 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
123 12041500 01606288 DHAVAL PADHIYAR 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
124 12041500 01615651 DHAVAL RATHOD RATHOD 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
125 12041500 01957283 DILIPBHAI SARVAIYA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
126 12041500 01947165 DINESHBHAI SOMABHAI LILAPARA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
127 12041500 01701466 DIPAK MANSUKHBHAI KAMOYA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
128 12041500 01601898 DIPAK SURSHBHAI PARMAR 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
129 IN301549 62655942 BHAVNA CHIRAG PATEL 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
130 12041500 01940841 BHOLABHAI SHANKESHARIA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
131 12041500 01949519 BHUPATBHAI PAREJIYA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
132 12080600 00000012 BIMLA DEVI RATHI 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
133 12041500 01957492 BINABEN SARVAIYA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
134 12041500 01934046 BINDIYA BHARATBHAI LILAPARA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
135 12041500 01957361 BIPIN BACHUBHAI LALVANI 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
136 12041500 01946731 CHANDULAL RAMJIBHAI CHANDRESHA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
137 12041500 02618911 CHETAN CHHABILDAS SHAH 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
138 12033000 00178757 CHETAN CHHABILDAS SHAH HUF . 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
139 12041500 01609333 CHETAN PARMAR 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
140 12041500 01673879 CHETANABEN LILAPARA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
141 12041500 01694941 DAYABEN MODVAYA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
142 12041500 02059180 DAYABHAI LILAPRA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
143 12041500 01593702 DEEP KANTIBHAI SODHA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
144 12041500 01654539 SURESH KANJIBHAI LILAPARA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
145 12041500 01712039 SURESH MAKVANA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
146 12041500 01656593 SWAYAM PARMAR 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
147 12041500 02052073 TRAKSH DEKIVADIYA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
148 IN302164 10656884 UINQUE FINSOLUTIONS LLP 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
149 12041500 01610556 UMABEN MAKWANA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
150 12010400 00002633 URVASHI AMIT PACHISIA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
151 12010400 00049256 UTSAV UTTAM BAGRI 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
152 12010400 00040876 UTTAM BAGRI HUF 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
153 12010400 00035380 UTTAM BHARAT BAGRI 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
154 12041500 01969681 SAVITABEN VALJIBHAI VAGHONA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325







155 12041500 01744751 SHANI KISHOR MAKVANA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
156 12033000 00123880 SIMA CHETAN SHAH 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
157 12081600 19925671 SUBHASH KUMAR 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
158 12044700 08110908 SULEKHA G 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
159 12041500 01945909 SUNITA PARAJIYA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
160 12041500 01957357 SUNNY RATHOD 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
161 12041500 01678560 VIJYABEN JITENDRBHAI NAKUM 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
162 12041500 01810334 VIJYABEN ROJASARA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
163 12041500 01754223 VIRAL AGRAVAT 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
164 12041500 01601790 VISHALPURI GOSAI 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
165 12041500 01787331 YASH SODHA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
166 12041500 01732790 RANJANBEN KANZARIYA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
167 12041500 01601851 RAVI GOSAI 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
168 12041500 02293591 RAVI JAYANTILAL CHAUHAN 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
169 12041500 01966944 REKHA VAGHONA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
170 12041500 01712102 REKHABEN KOLI 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
171 12041500 01628071 REKHABEN PRAFUL CHAUHAN 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
172 12041500 01609371 RITABEN CHETAN PARMAR 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
173 12041500 02059176 RITABEN HASMUKHBHAI PARMAR 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
174 12041500 02061734 ROHIT KHATAVADA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
175 12041500 01943331 ROHIT PARMAR 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
176 12041500 01937321 ROHIT ZARMARIYA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
177 12041500 01630034 RUKSANABAI LODII 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
178 12041500 02054401 SAMJUBEN ANTRESHA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
179 12041500 01810446 SANDIP ROJASARA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
180 12035000 01908186 SANIL AGARWAL . 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
181 12041500 01957454 SANJAY ARVINDBHAI THAVRANI 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
182 12041500 01675137 SANJAYBHAI LILAPARA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
183 12041500 01664813 SANJAYKUMAR SAMANAVA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
184 12041500 02247295 SANJYA PIPARIYA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
185 12041500 01682896 SANKAR DEGAMA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
186 12041500 02060861 SANTOKBEN VAGHONA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
187 12041500 01674834 RAHUL DHAREVADIYA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
188 12084300 02868843 RAJESH BHATIA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
189 12041500 01957319 RAJESH KARASHANBHAI AASUNDRA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
190 12047700 00181446 RAJNEESH RAMESHCHANDRA MURKEY 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
191 IN300214 26654743 RAJNEESH RAMESHCHANDRA MURKEY 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
192 12010400 00035342 SARLA BHARAT BAGRI 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
193 12041500 01940856 SHANTABEN LILAPARA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
194 12041500 02061660 SHANTABEN NATHALAL SARAVEYA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
195 12041500 01961965 SHARADABEN BHARATBHAI KHATAVRA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325







196 12041500 02340442 SHILA DENISHBHAI SISODIYA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
197 12041500 02019029 SHITAL SANJAY SAMANVA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
198 12041500 01969717 SHITALBEN MUKESHBHAI VAGHONA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
199 12041500 01654640 SHIVUBHAI GOHIL 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
200 12041500 01607034 SHIWANI BHUVA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
201 12041500 01969721 SHOBHANABEN GHOSANADA 0 0 0 3325 0 3325
202 12070600 00004651 ARVIND KUMAR BANSAL 373333 0 0 0 372400 933
203 12088600 06844399 BLACKBERRY SAREES PRIVATE LIMITED 109725 0 0 0 109725 0
204 12088600 06843167 VEDANKIT TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED 109725 0 0 0 109725 0
205 12086100 00003199 WAJID AHMED 103075 0 0 0 103075 0
206 12088600 06844384 GEMZAR ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED 96425 0 0 0 96425 0
207 12086100 00000428 123025 0 0 0 89775 33250


208 12088600 06843148 SAPPERS INFRA REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED 86450 0 0 0 86450 0
209 12070600 00004670 ARVIND KUMAR BANSAL HUF . 80000 0 0 0 80000 0
210 12088600 06845641 MENTAX IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED 43225 0 0 0 43225 0
211 12041500 01312605 AMRUTLAL GORDHANDAS THOBHANI 246750 0 0 0 33250 213500
212 IN302679 30510039 DEEPAK GOYAL 26666 0 0 0 26600 66
213 IN300476 10148648 PARAG PATWA 13333 0 0 0 13333 0
214 IN302814 10824948 RAJNI GOYAL 13333 0 0 0 13300 33
215 IN300214 20123897 AMITKUMAR KESHAVLAL SHAH HUF 6683 0 0 0 6650 33
216 12081600 90988182 AMIT AGGARWAL 3325 0 0 0 3325 0
217 12043100 00073490 BHAVNA BHADRESHKUMAR DALAL 3358 0 0 0 3325 33
218 12081600 89775809 DHARMENDRA KUMAR YADAV 3325 0 0 0 3325 0
219 IN303028 76206626 DHARMENDRA KUMAR YADAV HUF 3325 0 0 0 3325 0
220 12045800 00125678 MRUGESH NATWARLAL RUPAREL 3325 0 0 0 3325 0
221 12088700 16402183 PINKI PRAVIN DWIVEDI 3325 0 0 0 3325 0
222 12081600 36479610 PUNEET MITTAL 3325 0 0 0 3325 0
223 12049200 02119204 PREMA JHA . 3325 0 0 0 3325 0
224 12081600 10128159 NIZAM KHAN 3325 0 0 0 3325 0
225 IN304295 50350227 JINKA NARAYANA SWAMY 3325 0 0 0 3325 0
226 12046200 00023929 JAYSHRI DIPAK PANDIT 3325 0 0 0 3325 0
227 12036000 01853727 JAYSHRI S MEHTA 3325 0 0 0 3325 0
228 12047200 19155612 KULDIP SINGH SIDHU 3325 0 0 0 3325 0
229 12013700 00033371 SATISH PURUSHOTTAM PASEBAND 3325 0 0 0 3325 0
230 IN300214 22541958 RAJNEESH KASHYAP 3325 0 0 0 3325 0
231 IN300214 26739995 SHYAMSUNDER BALDWA 3325 0 0 0 3325 0
232 12081600 94838414 VEERENDRA SINGH BHOJ 3325 0 0 0 3325 0
233 12081601 12497084 SOMANI VENTURES AND INNOVATIONS 3325 0 0 0 3325 0
234 12081600 79359286 SHANKAR KESHAV HIROJI 3325 0 0 0 3325 0
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Details of Designated Person 


 


Pursuant to sub-rule 4 of Rule 9 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 ("the 


Rules"), the Company is required to designate a person who shall be responsible for furnishing and 


extending co-operation for providing, information to the Registrar of Companies or any such other 


Officer authorised by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs with respect to beneficial interest in shares of 


the Company ("Designated Person"). Further, pursuant to sub-rule 7 of Rule 9 of the said Rules, every 


company shall inform the details of the Designated Person in Annual return. 


 


Accordingly, the company has designated, Shri Bhoomi Shah, Company secretary of the Company, as 


Designated Person under the said Rules. 
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